
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
244 
227 
294 
231 
295 
211 
229 
237 
221 
251 
214 
212 
279 
216 
222 
210 
245 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Oscar Lambert 
Conor Clancy 
Georges Nassar 
Zain El Hommossany 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Seb Stephens 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Nathan Kappen 
Muhammed Kalla 
Patrick Cannon 
Arthur De Doncker 
Alessandro Bigi 
Abdullah Kamel 
Zakaria Doleh 
Vedant Menon 

Laps 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
6 
8 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
42.742 
42.792 
42.833 
42.861 
42.881 
43.005 
43.037 
43.127 
43.231 
43.296 
43.297 
43.350 
43.450 
43.541 
43.558 
43.698 
43.944 

Last Tm 
42.782 
42.792 
42.944 
42.861 
42.942 
43.203 
43.045 
43.450 
43.290 
43.437 
43.418 
44.561 
43.890 
43.541 
43.558 
43.698 
44.574 

Diff 

0.050 
0.091 
0.119 
0.139 
0.263 
0.295 
0.385 
0.489 
0.554 
0.555 
0.608 
0.708 
0.799 
0.816 
0.956 
1.202 

Gap 

0.050 
0.041 
0.028 
0.020 
0.124 
0.032 
0.090 
0.104 
0.065 
0.001 
0.053 
0.100 
0.091 
0.017 
0.140 
0.246 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:21:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:56:23 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 13:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
231 
211 
295 
229 
237 
294 
227 
251 
221 
210 
244 
212 
214 
279 
222 
216 
245 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Adam Al Azhari 
Zain El Hommossany 
August Raber 
Seb Stephens 
Conor Clancy 
Oscar Lambert 
Nathan Kappen 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Zakaria Doleh 
Theo Palmer 
Patrick Cannon 
Muhammed Kalla 
Arthur De Doncker 
Abdullah Kamel 
Alessandro Bigi 
Vedant Menon 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
42.831 
42.888 
42.908 
43.016 
43.021 
42.951 
42.982 
43.326 
43.359 
43.463 
42.885 
43.355 
43.203 
43.211 
43.480 
43.394 
43.891 

Diff 

0.662 
1.162 
2.040 
2.542 
4.126 
4.142 
7.044 
7.423 
9.270 
9.474 
9.863 

10.622 
11.124 
13.038 
13.057 
18.147 

Gap 

0.662 
0.500 
0.878 
0.502 
1.584 
0.016 
2.902 
0.379 
1.847 
0.204 
0.389 
0.759 
0.502 
1.914 
0.019 
5.090 

Total Tm 
9:26.707 
9:27.369 
9:27.869 
9:28.747 
9:29.249 
9:30.833 
9:30.849 
9:33.751 
9:34.130 
9:35.977 
9:36.181 
9:36.570 
9:37.329 
9:37.831 
9:39.745 
9:39.764 
9:44.854 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 214 & 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:21:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.662 

Avg. Speed 

76.636 

Best Lap Tm 

42.831 

Best Speed 

78.000 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:53:17 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 14:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
211 
294 
295 
244 
231 
237 
214 
221 
251 
210 
216 
212 
222 
279 
245 

229 
227 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Theo Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Seb Stephens 
Muhammed Kalla 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Nathan Kappen 
Zakaria Doleh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Patrick Cannon 
Abdullah Kamel 
Arthur De Doncker 
Vedant Menon 

August Raber 
Oscar Lambert 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

15 

Best Tm 
43.031 
42.948 
43.102 
42.889 
42.913 
43.027 
43.248 
43.479 
43.362 
43.477 
43.230 
43.394 
43.345 
43.379 
43.970 

43.137 

Diff 

5.267 
5.401 
5.488 
5.637 

10.179 
11.256 
13.300 
15.603 
15.906 
16.124 
20.189 
21.988 
22.640 
24.536 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5.267 
0.134 
0.087 
0.149 
4.542 
1.077 
2.044 
2.303 
0.303 
0.218 
4.065 
1.799 
0.652 
1.896 

Total Tm 
12:24.786 
12:30.053 
12:30.187 
12:30.274 
12:30.423 
12:34.965 
12:36.042 
12:38.086 
12:40.389 
12:40.692 
12:40.910 
12:44.975 
12:46.774 
12:47.426 
12:49.322 

11:05.879 
9.183 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 212 - 3 Seconds penalty - tramline infringement (2 wheels) 
Kart No. 279- 10 Seconds penalty - tramline infringement (4 wheels) 
Kart No. 222 & 237 - 5 Seconds penalty - push back front bumper 

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:21:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.267 

Avg. Speed 

76.255 

Best Lap Tm 

42.889 

Best Speed 

77.894 

Best Lap by 

244 - Theo Palmer 

 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:02:00 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 16:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
231 
211 
244 
214 
294 
295 
227 
229 
279 
210 
251 
237 
216 
222 
212 
221 
245 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Adam Al Azhari 
Theo Palmer 
Muhammed Kalla 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Oscar Lambert 
August Raber 
Arthur De Doncker 
Zakaria Doleh 
Nathan Kappen 
Seb Stephens 
Alessandro Bigi 
Abdullah Kamel 
Patrick Cannon 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Vedant Menon 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Best Tm 
42.733 
42.926 
42.858 
42.987 
42.889 
42.960 
42.786 
43.001 
43.054 
43.425 
43.243 
43.018 
43.384 
43.203 
43.259 
43.950 
43.794 

Diff 

5.380 
5.575 
6.866 
7.753 
7.780 

11.119 
12.762 
13.133 
13.817 
15.446 
16.450 
17.507 
19.074 
19.413 
25.912 
26.433 

Gap 

5.380 
0.195 
1.291 
0.887 
0.027 
3.339 
1.643 
0.371 
0.684 
1.629 
1.004 
1.057 
1.567 
0.339 
6.499 
0.521 

Total Tm 
13:54.673 
14:00.053 
14:00.248 
14:01.539 
14:02.426 
14:02.453 
14:05.792 
14:07.435 
14:07.806 
14:08.490 
14:10.119 
14:11.123 
14:12.180 
14:13.747 
14:14.086 
14:20.585 
14:21.106 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 237 - 10 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels ) 
Kart No. 216, 222 & 227 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 231 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:21:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.380 

Avg. Speed 

76.048 

Best Lap Tm 

42.733 

Best Speed 

78.178 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:12:11 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 17:45 


